Reality Racing Proofing for September 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Reality Racing. Reality Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 29th 15:00 Jash 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.20 7.81
Newmarket
Each Way 29th 14:15 Market |Bodes Well 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 8.01
Rasen
Each Way 29th 13:55 Ripon Princess 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.01
Palliser
Each Way 29th 13:35 Navan |Good Answer 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 12.01
Each Way 28th 15:15 Haydock |Angel 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.20 14.01
Alexander
Each Way 28th 14:40 Haydock |Ellheidi 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.20 14.21
Each Way 27th 19:45 Kempton [Converter 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.60 14.41
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 19:15 Kempton |Laafy 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 13.81
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 18:45 Kempton |Sir Prize 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 15.81
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 17:45 Perth Midnight 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 17.81
Trouble
Each Way 27th 16:00 Perth Promise Of 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 0.10 19.81
Peace
Each Way 27th 13:55 Sligo Polar Present 7.50 2.00 Win 3 0.30 19.71
Each Way 26th 20:45 Get Back Get 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 19.41
Wolverhampto (Back
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 16:30 Redcar |King Of Naples 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 9.81
Each Way 26th 14:40 Perth Keep The River 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 11.81
Each Way 26th 14:10 Perth Good Boy Alfie 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.00 10.81
Each Way 25th 18:15 Starry Eyes 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 10.81
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 16:30 Beverley |Vigee Le Brun 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.44 3.61
Each Way 25th 15:10 Lingfield |Moans Cross 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 3.17
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 14:55 Warwick |Fearsome 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.97
Each Way 25th 14:35 Lingfield |Beauty 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4.97
(A.W) Concept
Each Way 25th 14:20 Warwick |Weightfordave 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.97
Each Way 24th 14:50 Leicester|Past Glories 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 8.97
Each Way 24th 13:30 Hamilton |Constant 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.60 10.97
Each Way 23rd 16:15 Navan |Babbling 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.37
Stream
Each Way 23rd 16:00 Royal 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 12.37
Plumpton Household
Each Way 22nd 17:05 Seinesational 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.77
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 16:45 Catterick |Glorious Jem 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 13.77
Each Way 21st 19:10 Dona Katharina| 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 12.37
Ballinrobe
Each Way 21st 16:00 Light Of My 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.00 11.37
Ballinrobe Life
Each Way 21st 13:30 Ayr Must See The 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.37
Doc
Each Way 20th 19:45 Fronsac 21.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 13.37
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 19:00 Clonmel |Cara's Way 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.37
Each Way 20th 14:10 Tweed Valley 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 12.37
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract
Each Way 19th 17:00 Naas Dottie Vallens 10.00 2.00 Non-runner - 14.37
Each Way 19th 15:35 Sheikha Reika 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 14.37
Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 15:15 Sandown|Archetype 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 3.57
Each Way 18th 19:00 Kempton |Hombre 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.30 5.57
(A.W) Casado
Each Way 18th 16:20 Bird Of Wonder 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 5.87
'Yarmouth
Each Way 17th 19:15 Galway |Wait For No 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 7.87
One
Each Way 17th 18:30 Kempton |Bob The Bruce 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.67
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 16:45 Galway |Ozzie's Way 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 9.67
Each Way 17th 15:50 Berboru 8.50 2.00 Non-runner - 8.87
\Worcester
Each Way 16th 16:40 Ffos Las |Monjeni 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.87
Each Way 16th 14:35 Curragh |Beautiful 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.87
Morning
Each Way 15th 18:35 Study Of Man 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 12.87
Leopardstown
Each Way 15th 16:25 Broome 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.07 14.87
Leopardstown
Each Way 15th 13:40 Irene May 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 14.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 18:40 Salisbury|Clubora 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 9.4
Each Way 14th 16:05 Jonah Jones 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 114
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 15:10 Chester |Mearing 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 13.4
Each Way 13th 19:25 Hamilton |Kuragina 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 7.4
Each Way 13th 17:35 Ffos Las |The Night King 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 9.4
Each Way 13th 17:20 Hamilton |Blankiedoodie 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 114
Each Way 13th 16:20 Listowel |Backsheesh 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 13.4
Each Way 13th 15:55 Ffos Las |Good Birthday 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 12.8
Each Way 12th 14:05 Listowel |Sacchoandvan 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 14.8
zetti
Each Way 11th 19:10 Salisbury|Rydan 5.50 2.00 Not Available - 14.7
Each Way 11th 15:55 Cul De Poule 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.20 14.7
\Worcester
Each Way 10th 18:15 Invincible One 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 14.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 16:00 Newton |Cool Macavity 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 16.9
Abbot
Each Way 10th 15:50 Listowel |National 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 18.9
Wealth
Each Way 10th 14:30 Brighton |Barbarosa 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 20.9
Each Way 9th 17:20 Listowel |Castletown 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.10 20.8
Quary
Each Way 9th 17:10 Fontwell |Miss Antipova 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 20.9
Each Way 8th 17:50 Stratford |Topofthecotsw 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 22.9
olds
Each Way 8th 14:20 Stratford |Noah And The 21.00 2.00 Win 1 25.00 23
Ark
Each Way 7th 18:30 Explain 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2
Musselburgh
Each Way 7th 17:40 Thirlmere 7.00 2.00 Non-runner - 0
Newcastle
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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